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FACULTY PROFILE 

1.Name: Ashok Kumar Chhachhia 

 

2.Designation: Associate professor 

3. Subject: Political Science 

4.Contact No.: 7742261711 

5. Email ID: ashok.anitaktp@gmail.com 

6.Qualification: MA NET 

7. Teaching Experience: 19 years 

8. Ph.D. Details: nil 

Title Awarding University Year 

 

 

  

 

9. Area of Research: nil 

10. No. of Research Publications: 3 
 

S. 

No. 

Title Journal Details Year ISSN 

1 
 
2 
 
 
 
3 

भारतीय जनजाततयों की राजनीततक एवं 
सवाधातनक व्यवस्था 

भारत में महिऱाओं के अतधकारअतधकार  
 
 
 

           ग्रामीण ववकास एवं ऩंचायती 
राज  

 शोध श्री 
 
research 
reinforceme
nt  
 
book  

 2012 
 

2016 
 
 
 

2016 

22770 - 
5587 

     2348 - 
3857 
 
 
   ISBN 978 
- 93 - 83031 
- 40 - 5 

 

11. No. of Ph.D. Awarded: nil 

Name of Student Topic Year of Award 

   

   

 

12. No. of R & D Projects Details(Completed/Ongoing): nil 
 

S. No. Title Agency Period Grant 

Mobilized 

     

 

13. No. of Conferences/Seminars/Symposiums/Workshops participated: 10 



14. Member of various Academic Professional Bodies/Societies: nil 

15. Achievements/Awards/Honors: nil 

16.  Authored Book Chapters/Books /Books Edited by you (details with Title, Publisher, 

Place, Year& ISBN): nil 

 

 

17. FDPs /Refresher/ Orientation/STC/Training and Workshops etc. : 
 

S. No. Type of 

Course 

Conducting 

University 

Dates 

(From..to..) 

Title of Course 

1 
 
 
2 
 
 
3 
 
 
4 
 
5 

 

orientation  

 

refresher 

course 

refresher 

course 

 refresher 

course  

 short term 

course   

University of 

Jodhpur  

 

University of 

Jodhpur 

 

Univeristy of 

Jodhpur 

university of 

rajasthan 

 

University of 

Rajasthan  

11/07/05 to  

06/08/05 

14/08/06 to 

03/09/06 

06/09/10 

to25/09/10 

 14/11/11 to 

03/12/11 

23/11/15 to 

28/11/15 

orientation course 

 

 

refresher 

 

 

 refresher 

 

refresher   

 

 

 short term 

 

 

18. Contribution in College Services: (Nodal officer/Coordinator/Convener/Member):nil 
 

Serial No. Name of Committee Position 

   
 
 

 

19. Hobbies: Travelling and reading. 


