# LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, KOTPUTLI FACULTY PROFILE

1.Name: Ashok Kumar Chhachhia2.Designation: Associate professor

3. Subject: Political Science4.Contact No.: 7742261711

5. Email ID: ashok.anitaktp@gmail.com

6. Qualification: MA NET



7. Teaching Experience: 19 years

8. Ph.D. Details: nil

Title	Awarding University	Year

9. Area of Research: nil

#### 10. No. of Research Publications: 3

S.	Title	Journal	Details	Year	ISSN
No.					
1	भारतीय जनजातियों की राजनीतिक एवं	शोध श्री		2012	22770 -
2		research reinforceme nt		2016	5587 2348 - 3857
3	ग्रामीण विकास एवं पंचायती राज	book		2016	ISBN 978 - 93 - 83031 - 40 - 5

### 11. No. of Ph.D. Awarded: nil

Name of Student	Topic	Year of Award

## 12. No. of R & D Projects Details(Completed/Ongoing): nil

S. No.	Title	Agency	Period	Grant Mobilized

- 14. Member of various Academic Professional Bodies/Societies: nil
- 15. Achievements/Awards/Honors: nil
- 16. Authored Book Chapters/Books /Books Edited by you (details with Title, Publisher, Place, Year& ISBN): nil

# 17. FDPs /Refresher/ Orientation/STC/Training and Workshops etc. :

S. No.	Type of	Conducting	Dates	Title of Course
	Course	University	(Fromto)	
1	orientation	University of Jodhpur	11/07/05 to 06/08/05	orientation course
2	refresher course refresher	University of Jodhpur	14/08/06 to 03/09/06 06/09/10	refresher
3	course refresher	Univeristy of Jodhpur	to25/09/10 14/11/11 to	refresher
4	course short term	university of rajasthan	03/12/11 23/11/15 to 28/11/15	refresher
5	course	University of Rajasthan		short term

# 18. Contribution in College Services: (Nodal officer/Coordinator/Convener/Member):nil

Serial No.	Name of Committee	Position

19. Hobbies: Travelling and reading.